
Class – VII  
SUBJECT- science  

Answer Key 

MCQ’s 

1. A 

2. B 

3. B 

4. C 

5. C 

 

CASE STUDY  

Que. 1)(a) Female, male 

Que. 2) (b) Unisexual 

Que. 3) (c) Ovule 

Que. 4) Answer: The zygote is formed due to the fusion of male and female gamete in 
sexual reproduction. 

Que. 5) Answer: Pistil consist of stigma, style and ovary. 

 
 
 


